2/9/22, 6:42 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

&
n rf (/NIRFIndia/Home)

e ——_——1

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-11178
Institute Name: Willingdon College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 680 680 680
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 340 320

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students = Students
905 714

118 226

Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially

Students = State State Country Backward Challenged
(Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &

female)
1619 1618 1 0 131 763
344 344 0 0 27 142

Placement & Higher Studies

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

(2018-19)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

700

700

680

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

692

653

679
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Academic
Year

(2018-19)

(2019-20)

(2020-21)

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

526

551

563

No. of students

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

235

143

No. of
students
placed

31

35

23

No. of students

No. of students

No. of students

receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from from the reimbursement
Institution Private Bodies

Funds

0 0 659

0 0 26

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

250000 (two lac fifty
thousand)

240000 (two lac forty
thousand)

300000 (three lac)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

164

166

156
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students

Year students intake in the admitted in the year
year

(2017-18) 320 225

(2018-19) 320 195

(2019-20) 320 194

Academic
Year

(2018-19)

(2019-20)

(2020-21)

No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed
minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
placed
136 27 180000 (one lac eighty
thousand)

143 30 240000 (Twao lac forty
thousand)

149 35 260000 (two lac sixty
thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure
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No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

2018-19

Utilised Amount

106709 (one lac six thousand seve 157868 (one lac fifty seven thousan 201743 (two lac one thousand seve
n hundred nine) d eight hundred sixty eight) n hundred forty three)

348153 (three lac forty eight thous 193134 (one lac ninety three thous 0 (Zero)

and one hundred fifty three) and one hundred thirty four)

179833 (one lac seventy nine thous 912994 (nine lac twelve thousand n 577420 (five lac seventy seven tho

and eight hundred thirty three) ine hundred ninety four) usand four hundred twenty)
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

2020-21
Utilised Amount

113723286 (eleven crore thirty sev
en lac twenty three thousand two
hundred eighty six)

2676114 (twenty six lac seventy six
thousand one hundred fourteen )

99530 (ninety nine thousand five h
undred thirty)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2019-20
Utilised Amount

109172697 (ten crore ninety one la
¢ seventy two thousand six hundre
d ninety seven)

5403725 (fifty four lac three thousa
nd seven hundred twenty five)

157776 (one lac fifty seven thousan
d seven hundred seventy six)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation
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Gender Qualification

Experience (In
Months)

Currently working with
institution?

Joining
Date Date type

2018-19
Utilised Amount

105942791 (ten crore fifty nine lac
forty two thousand seven hundred
ninety one)

5468348 (fifty four lac sixty eight th

ousand three hundred forty eight)

31850 (thirty one thousand eight h
undred fifty)

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

No

Not available

Leaving  Association
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1 Dattatray Baburao Yedage 36  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 19-06- Regular
2018

2 Bhaskar Vinayak Tamhankar 57 Dean / Principal / Director / Vice ~ Male Ph.D 408 Yes 01-08- Regular
Chancellor 1988

3 Satappa Shamrao Sawant 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 03-03- Regular
1992

4 Asha Mahesh Karadkar 58  Associate Professor Female M. Phil 323 Yes 17-03- Regular
1992

5 Subhash Anna Wadkar 52 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 336 Yes 23-09- - Regular
1993

6 Alka Hemant Wagdare 52  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 360 Yes 20-06- Regular
1992

7 Pramod Anandrao Kirtane 57  Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 359 Yes 16-07- Regular
1990

8 Balwant Vasant Jeurkar 46  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 232 Yes 01-03- Regular
2002

9 Ratnadeep Govind Jadhav 43 Professor Male Ph.D 18 Yes 24-07- Regular
2003

10 Umesh Nilkanth Pol 52  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 221 Yes 30-07- Regular
2003

11 Narsing Trimal Padal 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 01-02- Regular
2006

12 Suresh Raghunath Kumbhar 50  Professor Male Ph.D 198 Yes 25-11- Regular
2005

13 Girish Dhondiram Shelake 38  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 15-06- Regular
2007
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Sheetal Sachin Gorde

Neha Shrinivas Joshi

Manohar Appasaheb Kore

Dnyandeo Kachruba

Ghadling

Rajendra Satyashil Ponde

Sarita Milind Wadmare

Raju Pandurang Kagne

Sandipan Manikrao

Kolhapure

Ravindra Ashok Kulkarni

Rupali Raghunath Wadekar

Damodar Dashrath

Waghmare

Akhalaq Ziaahmed Tade

Vinod Shankar Patil

37

40

45

37

55

52

36

36

45

39

58

42

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

SET

SET

NET

154

151

240

144

348

360

132

132

96

156

262

255

228

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2009

01-07-
2009

04-07-
2005

01-10-
2009

02-11-
1992

19-10-
1991

29-07-
2010

29-07-
2010

08-01-
2013

23-06-
2009

06-10-
1999

24-05-
2004

04-07-
2002

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual
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27 Amar Maruti Mane 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 108 Yes 15-11- Adhoc/
2013 Contractual

28 Chandarani Rajaram 42  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 228 Yes 08-07- Adhoc/
Gaikwad 2002 Contractual

29 Ashwini Anil Kulkarni 46 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 168 Yes 01-08- Adhoc/
2007 Contractual

30 Vishakha Praveen Kinagi 34  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 72 Yes 22-07- Adhoc/
2016 Contractual

31 Swati Bhimrao Shinde 35 Assistant Professor Female MCA 70 Yes 02-09- Adhoc /
2016 Contractual

32 Rahul Vijay Patil 30  Assistant Professor Male MCA 48 Yes 08-07- Adhoc /
2017 Contractual

33 Poonam Kishor Devkar 32 Associate Professor Female MCA 47 Yes 04-08- Adhoc/
2017 Contractual

34 Uttam Ramanna Harale 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 72 Yes 05-07- Adhoc/
2016 Contractual

35 Smruti Ashok Kulkarni 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 58 Yes 17-07- Adhoc /
2017 Contractual

36 Sharad Sitaram Dodamise 45 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 192 Yes 10-07- Adhoc/
2017 Contractual

37 Mahesh Ganpati Kukade 35  Assistant Professor Male SET 110 Yes 01-08- Adhoc /
2019 Contractual

38 Zeenath Shahabuddin 46 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 165 Yes 27-07- Adhoc/
Shaikh 2010 Contractual

39 Kalpana Tayappa Gaikwad 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 85 Yes 01-07- Adhoc/
2014 Contractual
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Bhagyashri Sourabh Watve
Shashikant Vishwanathrao
Shrangare

Balasaheb Natha Kamble
Vandana Uttam Waghmare
Siddheshwar Dnyaneshwar
Jadhav

Dastgir Sayyad Mundagnur
Shirishkumar Vishnu
Supnsekar

BHAGYASHRI UDAY NAIK
Udaykumar Hanmantrao
Naik

Madhav Shriniwas Bapat
Lata Biru Aivale

Kalpana Dattatray Shingade

Sunita vijay Jadhav

32

42

54

50

40

57

60

59

60

56

38

51

48

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

SET

SET

NET

156

360

324

180

408

456

353

347

372

30

72

72

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

08-03-
2021

02-07-
2009

14-11-
1991

23-09-
1994

12-12-
2007

03-08-
1987

11-08-
1983

28-02-
1992

13-03-
1992

15-06-
1985

12-07-
2018

01-06-
2015

01-06-
2015

30-04-
2021

31-03-
2021

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Other
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53 Vaishali kiran autade 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 09-11- Other
2021

54 Seema Navnath Indalkar 37  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 40 Yes 09-11- Other
2021

55 Kuber shekapp kattimani 30  Assistant Professor Male NET 29 Yes 09-11- Other
2021

56 Swati Vishnu Patil 34  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 6 Yes 09-11- Other
2021

57 Sachin Madhukar Dixit 44 Assistant Professor Male SET 230 Yes 18-12- Other
2001

58 Saif Harun Bagwan 24 Assistant Professor Male SET 16 Yes 08-11- Other
2021

59 Mallikajun Mantesh Kore 28  Assistant Professor Male SET 48 Yes 18-07- Other
2017

60 Dhanashree Dnyaneshwar 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 28 Yes 27-08- Other

Jadhav 2019

61 Vaishali Utaam Chavan 39  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 73 Yes 15-08- Other
2015

62 Leena Madhukar Khade 36  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 32 Yes 19-09- Other
2019

63 Rhuta Sameer Jogalekar 27  Assistant Professor Female NET 16 Yes 09-11- Adhoc /
2021 Contractual

64 Kailaskumar Gundopanth 37  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 162 Yes 09-11- Other

Patil 2021

65 Dasu Saju Pawar 57  Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 384 Yes 16-07- Regular

1990
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66 Asha Shamrao Ingavale
67 Sheetal Dattatray Londhe
68 Sanjay Raosaheb Chavan
69 Shobha Hanmantrao Misal
70 Kalpana R Datar
71 Aruna Tikekar
72 Mohan Kamble
73 Yashwant Gaikwad
74 Kalpana Datar

(J 1 agree

54

34

40

34

61

61

59

59

60

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

M. Phil

Ph.D

SET

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

120

132

84

23

179

432

420

336

204

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

09-07-
2012

09-11-
2021

08-08-
2020

01-03-
2021

01-06-
2006

28-07-
1984

01-07-
1987

03-11-
1992

30-07-
2007

31-12-
2020

31-07-
2020

30-09-
2021

28-02-
2021

28-02-
2021

Regular

Other

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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